
Kickoff	
  Meeting	
  Attendees	
  as	
  of	
  11/14/13	
  

Last	
   First	
   University	
   email	
  
Agular	
   Jeronimo	
   RNP	
   jeronimo.aguiar@rnp.br	
  
Alvarez	
   Heidi	
   FIU	
   drheidi@mac.com	
  
Bell	
   Greg	
   ESNet	
   grbell@es.net	
  
Brown	
   Maxine	
   UIC	
   maxine@uic.edu	
  

Chen	
   Jim	
  Hao	
   NWU	
   jim-­‐chen@northwestern.edu	
  

Cole	
   Greg	
   UT	
   gcole@gloriad.org	
  

Dart	
   Eli	
   ESNet	
   DART@ES.NET	
  

Dooley	
   Rion	
   TACC	
   dooley@tacc.utexas.edu	
  
Faerman	
   Marcio	
   OSC	
   mfaerman@osc.edu	
  
Finkelson	
   Dale	
   I2	
   dmf@internet2.edu	
  
Gopu	
   Arvind	
   IU	
   agopu@iu.edu	
  
Grossman	
   Robert	
   UC	
   robert.grossman@uchicago.edu	
  
Henschel	
   Robert	
   IU	
   henschel@iu.edu	
  
Hicks	
   John	
   IU	
   jhicks@iu.edu	
  
Hughes-­‐Jones	
   Richard	
   Dante	
   Richard.Hughes-­‐Jones@dante.net	
  
Ibarra	
   Julio	
   FIU	
   Julio@fiu.edu	
  
Iope	
   Rogerio	
  

	
  
rogerio.iope@gmail.com	
  

Lassner	
   David	
   Hawaii	
   david@hawaii.edu	
  

Mambretti	
   Joe	
   NWU	
   j-­‐mambretti@northwestern.edu	
  
Moynihan	
   Edward	
   I2	
   emoynihan@internet2.edu	
  
Müller	
   Matthias	
   achen	
   mueller@rz.rwth-­‐aachen.de	
  
Schopf	
   Jennifer	
   IU	
   jmschopf@indiana.edu	
  

Sheldon	
   Paul	
   Vanderbilt	
   paul.sheldon@vanderbilt.edu	
  
Smith	
   Steve	
   U	
  Hawaii	
   	
  ssmith28@hawaii.edu	
  	
  
Swany	
   Martin	
   IU	
   swany@indiana.edu	
  
Tackett	
   Alan	
   Vanderbilt	
   alan.tackett@vanderbilt.edu	
  
Thompson	
   Kevin	
   NSF	
   kthompso@nsf.gov	
  
Thota	
   Abhinav	
   IU	
   athota@iu.edu	
  
Tierney	
   Brian	
   ESNet	
   bltierney@es.net	
  
Varczyk	
   Artur	
   CERN	
   artur.barczyk@CERN.CH	
  
Verlo	
   Alan	
   UIC	
   darkman@evl.uic.edu	
  
Vietzke	
   Rob	
   I2	
   rvietzke@internet2.edu	
  
William	
   Thomas	
   Dresden	
   j-­‐mambretti@northwestern.edu	
  
Williams	
   Jim	
   IU	
   william@indiana.edu	
  
Winkler	
   Linda	
   ANL	
   winkler@mcs.anl.gov	
  

Wuensch	
   Wolfgang	
   Dresden	
   wolfgang.wuensch@tu-­‐dresden.de	
  
	
  


